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Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Local Mean Time .
Equation of Time
Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset

Day Duration

Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
Season
Sun Degree

Ascendent Degree _:

Sex

Date of Birth

Day
Time of Birth
[shta

City

State

Country

: 27:09:00 North
: 83:45:00 East
: 82:30:00 East
: 00:05:00 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

18:10:00 Hour
00:02:04 Hour

: 08:25:35 Hour
: 05:21:34 Hour
: 18:24:45 Hour
:13:03:11 Hour

Uttarayan
Uttar

: Grishm
0 11:41:55 Aries

08:13:08 Libra

: Female

: 25/04/2008

. Friday

: 18:05:00 Hour
: 31:48:34 Ghati
: Siswa Bazar

: Uttar Pradesh

: India

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord

Rasi-Lord

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni

Nadi

Varan
Vashya
Varga

Yunja

Hansak

Paya(Rasi-Nak)

SunSign(West)

Libra - Venus

. Sagittarius - Jupiter
Naksh.-Charan
Nakshatra Lord :
: Shiva

: Taitila

Moola - 3
Ketu

: Rakshas
: Shwan

. Adya

» Kshatriya
: Manav

: Mooshak
» Antya

: Agni
Name Alphabet .

Bhaao-Bhavna
Copper - Copper
Taurus
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
Asc Lib  08:13:08 314:44:25 Svati 1 15 Ven Rah Rah ---

Sun Ari 11:41:55 00:58:23 Asvini 4 Mar Ket Mer Exalted
Mon Sag 07:24:59 11:54:40 Moola 3 19 Jup Ket Rah NuSign
Mar Gem 28:32:00 00:30:35 Punrvsu 3 7 Mer Jup Ven EnSign
Mer Ari 22:07:28 02:02:51 Bharani 3 2 Mar Ven Sat  NuSign
Jup Sag 28:05:.07 00:02:37 U Sadha 1 21 Jup Sun Mon OwnSign
Ven Pis 29:48:53 01:13:55 Revati 4 27 Jup Mer Saf Exalted
Sat R leo 07:45:19 00:00:48 Magha 3 10 Sun Ket Jup EnSign
Rah R Aqu 00:40:40 00:06:38 Dhanish 3 23 Sat  Mar Mer FiSign
Ket R leo 00:40:40 00:06:38 Magha 1 10 Sun Ket Ket EnSign
Ura Agu 27:11:29 00:02:40 P Bhad 3 25 Satf Jup Ven ---

Nep Agu 00:00:58 00:01:00 Dhanish 3 23 Saf Mar Mer ---

Plu R Sag 07:02:.06 00:00:42 Moola 3 19 Jup Ket Rah -

Mid Heaven Can 10:05:51 -- Pushya - 8 Mon Sat Ven --

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:58:32

Lagna Challt
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Moon Chart
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa

Ket 7 Years

Ven 20 Years

: Ketu 3 Years 1 Months 8 Days

Sun 6 Years

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

25/04/2008
04/06/2011

04/06/2011
04/06/2031

04/06/2031
03/06/2037

03/06/2037
04/06/2047

04/06/2047
04/06/2054

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
25/04/2008
22/05/2008
28/04/2009
07/06/2010
04/06/2011

Rah
Jup
Sat

Mer

Rah 18 Years

Ven 03/10/2014
Sun 04/10/2015
Mon 03/06/2017
Mar 04/08/2018
Rah 03/08/2021
Jup 03/04/2024
Sat  04/06/2027
Mer 04/04/2030
Ket 04/06/2031

Jup 16 Years

Sun 21/09/2031
Mon 22/03/2032
Mar 28/07/2032
Rah 22/06/2033
Jup 10/04/2034
Sat  23/03/2035
Mer 27/01/2036
Ket 03/06/2036
Ven 03/06/2037

Sat 19 Years

Mon 04/04/2038
Mar 03/11/2038
Rah 04/05/2040
Jup 03/09/2041
Sat  04/04/2043
Mer 02/09/2044
Ket 04/04/2045
Ven 03/12/2046
Sun 04/06/2047

Mer 17 Years

Mar 31/10/2047
Rah 18/11/2048
Jup 24/10/2049
Sat 03/12/2050
Mer 30/11/2051
Ket 28/04/2052
Ven 28/06/2053
Sun 03/11/2053
Mon 04/06/2054

Ket 7 Years

04/06/2054
03/06/2072

03/06/2072
03/06/2088

03/06/2088
05/06/2107

05/06/2107
04/06/2124

04/06/2124
00/00/0000

Rah 14/02/2057
Jup 10/07/2059
Sat  16/05/2062
Mer 03/12/2064
Ket 21/12/2065
Ven 21/12/2068
Sun 15/11/2069
Mon 17/05/2071
Mar 03/06/2072

Jup 22/07/2074
Sat  02/02/2077
Mer 11/05/2079
Ket 15/04/2080
Ven 15/12/2082
Sun 04/10/2083
Mon 02/02/2085
Mar 09/01/2086
Rah 03/06/2088

Sat  07/06/2091
Mer 14/02/2094
Ket 26/03/2095
Ven 26/05/2098
Sun 07/05/2099
Mon 07/12/2100
Mar 16/01/2102
Rah 22/11/2104
Jup 05/06/2107

Mer 01/11/2109
Ket 29/10/2110
Ven 29/08/2113
Sun 05/07/2114
Mon 05/12/2115
Mar 01/12/2116
Rah 20/06/2119
Jup 25/09/2121
Sat  04/06/2124

Ket 31/10/2124
Ven 31/12/2125
Sun 08/05/2126
Mon 07/12/2126
Mar 05/05/2127
Rah 26/04/2128
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per
bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Ket3Y 1 M 6 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

At the time of your birth, Libra Ascendant ( Lagna ) was rising along with
Sagittarius Navamsa and Libra Dreskana in the first Pad of Swati. This denotes thai
you will have a very good innings in general, especially between the ages of 3C
and 35.

Of a rather mild and quiet nature, you have the ability to control your
passions which will be appreciated by others. As you can assess issues in their right
perspective, you can succeed in your profession. If you so desire, you can become
a priest or a preacher as you are highly religious and god-fearing. You will be ever
willing to contribute to charity. The professions that will go well with you are dealing
in automobiles and transport, tourism or fancy goods. If you favour taking up
service you can be a scientist or a judge.

You will, of course, be wealthy which you will put to good use by helping
your family members and friends. Though you don't show it in public, you are fond
of the opposite sex in a general way, but deeply love your spouse. You will do
everything possible to meet the demands of your spouse and your children. You
can have a good match from one born under the Gemini or Aquarius signs. If you
choose one from the Capricom, Cancer or Pisces group, then you will be none too

happy.

You will have a compact family with a limited number of children who will
stand by you in your old age. You may even be lucky to have children who can
attain name and fame.

Your physique will be pretty good and you will be handsome, always
displaying a smile on your lips. Health will be very good but care is required to ward
off urinary froubles and spinal disorder in later years,

A very ambitious individual, you will work hard to achieve your goals. Your
good manners and behaviour will endear you to persons in positions of power. This
in furn proves beneficial to you in terms of money and material possessions.

Your liberal affitude will lead to your donating sizeable amounts to others.
In this what you have to guard against is the possibility of unscrupulous elements
fooling you. You will have to cultivate the habit of saying "NO" to the innumerable
persons who will seek monetary help from you.

Apart from your family, you will derive great pleasure in forging good
friendships. You find it difficult to pass time without friends. You will be honest,
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courteous and generous towards them. You are indeed a friend of friends. You will
cross any limit to help them.

The lucky days for you are Friday and Saturday whereas Wednesday is
average. The other four days are not too favourable as they will prove expensive.

Your affairs will sail smoothly if you rely on numbers 1, 2, 5 and 7, avoiding
3,5, 6and Q.

It will do you good if you take to orange, red and white colours, shunning
yellow and green.
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